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 d.                    2236•

CAMISOLE TUTU LEOTARD HAS A 
FULL NYLON CHIFFON SKIRT WITH 
NECKLINE ROSETTES AND BINDING 
TRIM AND memorySTRETCH™ FRONT 
LINING.  

Lilac  
Lt. Pink 
White

* Fabric shown may not be actual color representation.

MICROFIBER LEOTARDS  
COLLECTION  
are in stock. 

Girls:  
*2-3 
3-4 
4-6 
6X-7 
8-10 

•12-14
(Unless indicated.)

 f.                   2233•

LONG SLEEVE LEOTARD HAS A FULL  
NYLON CHIFFON SKIRT WITH A CON-
TRASTING SO SOFT TULLE UNDER SKIRT 
AND CONTRASTING RUFFLE EDGE TRIM 
WITH WAIST BOW AND FEATURES 
memorySTRETCH™ FRONT LINING. 

Black/Lt. Pink/Magenta 
Lt. Pink/Lt. Blue/Lilac  
Purple/Lilac/Magenta 

 e.                   2231•

CAMISOLE TUTU LEOTARD HAS A 
FULL NYLON CHIFFON TOP LAYER, 
SO SOFT TULLE UNDERLAYERS, A 
GENTLE SHIRRED V-FRONT BINDING 
TRIM AND memorySTRETCH™ FRONT 
LINING. 

Lilac  
Lt. Blue 
Lt. Pink 
White


